RAILEASYTM SIDEMOUNT - WHITE ITEM SIZE A B C D FAST. WT
(lb)
2 PACK
A0975-00WH 2" 2.02" 3.51" 1.24" 2.88" #10 0.49
NOTE:
The outside dimension of the sidemount matches the width of a standard
vinyl post, and is also suitable for other types of standard 4"x4" posts.
Tube is placed inside mount, therefore the ends can be cut on-site;
no precision cutting is required. Set screws are included to lock
tubing and to prevent turning. Fasteners are included in the 2 Pack.
WHITE POWDER-COATED
ALUMINUM
A
B
C
D
70 Armstrong Road
Plymouth, MA 02360
800-541-6829
www.atlantisrail.com 17
RAILEASYTM TUBING - WHITE ITEM SIZE A B C WT
(lb)
A0973-1500-W 2"x 60" 2.00" 60.00" 0.088" 2.89
NOTE:
Tubing is white powder-coated aluminum.
Standard length of 5 feet is used as
top and bottom rails for RailEasy™ and
HandiSwage systems.
WHITE POWDER-COATED
ALUMINUM
B
A C
SCREWDRIVER BITS - PHILLIPS ITEM SIZE LENGTH QTY WT
(lb)
410 STAINLESS STEEL
E0101-PH02-C-2 #2 1" (25mm) 2 0.04
E0101-PHL2-C-2 #2 2" (50mm) 2 0.06
E0101-PH03-C-2 #3 1" (25mm) 2 0.04
E0101-PHL3-C-2 #3 2" (50mm) 2 0.07
NOTE:
These Phillips head driver bits are available in #2 and #3 sizes and 1" and
2" lengths. They are offered in a quantity of 2, however, bulk orders are
available upon request. Using stainless driver bits prevents contamination
of stainless screw heads. Using typical steel bits can cause stainless
fasteners to stain if stripping occurs during installation.
Made in USA
Import
Drop
Forged
Precision Cast
Precision
Machined
Stamped
Wire
Formed
New
Product
Electro-
Polished
FASTENER LUBRICANT ITEM SIZE WT
(lb)
E0102-0000 2.5 oz 0.19
NOTE:
This Fastener Lubricant contains beeswax. Apply a small amount of
lubricant to any threaded surface to ease threading. It is very effective
on wood screws to eliminate the stripping of screw heads and to
speed up the installation process.
RAIL WOOD SCREW ITEM SIZE A B QTY. WT
(lb)
S0914-0538-10 #8 0.16" 1.50" 10 0.06
S0914-0638-8 #10 0.19" 1.50" 8 0.07
BULK - 1 LB
S0914-0538-1LB #8 0.16" 1.50" 1 lb  (160 pcs) 1.00
S0914-0638-1LB #10 0.19" 1.50" 1 lb  (120 pcs) 1.00
NOTE:
Stainless steel screw with coarse thread is used for fastening into wood.
The #8 screw is used for mounting the flat base RailEasyTM Tensioners.
The #10 screw is used for mounting RailEasyTM Sidemounts.
316L STAINLESS STEEL
A
B
Atlantis Catalog Volume 8.pmd 10/10/2013, 9:22 AM19